Position Other Positions Held

Dir Housing U

Deputy Dir U

Deputy Dir U

Division Manager

Division Manager
Administrative Officer
Public Information Manager
Info Systems Analyst

Senior Development Officer
Housing Policy & Plan Adm
Housing Policy & Plan Adm
Building Rehab Supervisor
Senior Development Officer
Division Manager

Senior Development Officer
Development Officer
Senior Development Officer
Development Officer
Senior Accountant

Senior Development Officer
Development Officer
Housing Policy & Plan Adm
Senior Development Officer
Senior Development Officer
Senior Development Officer
Development Officer
Development Officer
Senior Analyst

Accountant |

Analyst Il

City

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Department Total Wages

Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Housing

$283,832
$200,721
$195,465
$190,398
$171,699
$164,993
$163,918
$149,937
$148,502
$147,536
$147,536
$137,892
$136,112
$128,095
$123,125
$122,841
$122,525
$122,036
$121,968
$120,647
$117,666
$115,162
$114,646
$114,054
$112,804
$112,431
$110,612
$110,237
$105,925
$105,579

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,787
$60,690
$60,823
$33,213
$12,605
$30,531

$6,075
$35,293
$25,702
$51,109
$50,797
$25,697
$11,609
$15,405
$17,222
$46,657
$17,420
$21,487
$46,735
$17,281
$30,557
$15,282
$22,193

$8,221
$22,114
$22,839
$44,531
$44,791
$35,211
$20,355



Senior Analyst

Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Development Specialist
Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Community Programs Admin

Building Rehab Insp I
Assist To The Director
Analyst |

Senior Development Officer

Staff Specialist

Analyst Il

Public Information Rep I
Analyst Il

Building Rehab Insp I
Development Specialist
Development Specialist
Accounting Tech
Analyst Il

Development Officer
Analyst |

Staff Specialist

Analyst Il

Staff Specialist

Analyst |

Public Information Rep I
Analyst |

Administrative Assistant
Staff Specialist

Analyst |

Analyst |

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Housing

$104,813
$104,091
$102,889
$101,263
$100,682
$100,115
$98,966
$97,319
$95,717
$94,763
$94,554
$93,897
$93,006
$92,981
$92,918
$92,440
$90,755
$89,768
$89,678
$89,486
$88,542
$85,866
$84,285
$83,607
$82,198
$80,831
$79,993
$79,591
$78,694
$77,708
$77,409
$77,276

$15,751
$35,401
$27,124

$8,903
$30,847
$21,607
$15,878
$15,505

$8,008
$42,001
$13,243
$29,506
$15,096
$14,678

$7,465
$15,268
$21,577
$23,290
$41,025
$14,936
$13,831
$12,068
$34,020
$20,903
$30,825

$6,739

$5,640
$13,295
$22,727
$22,384
$13,571
$14,056



Analyst Il

Staff Specialist
Development Officer
Analyst |

Analyst |

Staff Specialist
Account Clerk Il
Analyst Il

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il

Temp Employee Retiree U
Exempt

Senior Systems Apps
Programmer

Staff Specialist

Temp Employee Retiree U
Exempt

Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Housing Policy & Plan Adm
Development Specialist PT

Temp Employee Retiree U
Non-Ex

Analyst |
Development Officer

Temp Employee Retiree U
Exempt

Temp Employee Retiree U
Exempt

Analyst |
Senior Development Officer

Development Officer

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Housing

Housing
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing
Housing

Housing

$77,065
$75,126
$74,489
$73,702
$68,374
$64,397
$61,607
$59,771
$59,369
$59,276
$58,049

$57,352

$56,540
$56,211

$55,754
$53,641
$52,808
$47,570
$47,197
$46,953

$38,106
$35,842
$33,351

$32,303

$27,510
$25,948
$21,682

$20,174
$13,701
$5,713
$6,249
$22,139
$12,259
$25,988
$18,469
$12,494
$12,623
$0

$4,489

$10,171
$0

$20,931
$16,032
$16,017
$5,917
$10,181
$0

$6,948
$7,436
$0

$0

$4,862
$6,076
$0



Temp Employee U PT
Development Officer

Temp Employee U PT

Temp Employee Retiree U

Exempt

Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Development Officer
Temp Employee U PT
Staff Specialist

Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Development Officer
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Analyst |

Analyst |

Temp Employee U PT
Student Intern U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT

Development Officer

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Housing
Housing
Housing

Housing

Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Housing

$21,115
$20,496
$20,163
$19,563

$19,184
$17,974
$16,846
$16,059
$15,792
$14,394
$13,591
$13,032
$12,992
$12,164
$12,069
$12,051
$11,909
$11,839
$10,072
$9,998
$6,641
$6,115
$6,088
$6,088
$5,383
$4,465
$4,386
$4,036
$3,643
$2,117

$785
$2,922
$751
$0

$719
$674
$632
$583
$2,566
$540
$2,411
$488
$487
$1,115
$453
$452
$446
$441
$378
$375
$249
$229
$460
$460
$202
$167
$164
$151
$137
$157



