Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Housing U		San Jose	Housing	\$283,832	\$58,787
Deputy Dir U		San Jose	Housing	\$200,721	\$60,690
Deputy Dir U		San Jose	Housing	\$195,465	\$60,823
Division Manager		San Jose	Housing	\$190,398	\$33,213
Division Manager		San Jose	Housing	\$171,699	\$12,605
Administrative Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$164,993	\$30,531
Public Information Manager		San Jose	Housing	\$163,918	\$6,075
Info Systems Analyst		San Jose	Housing	\$149,937	\$35,293
Senior Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$148,502	\$25,702
Housing Policy & Plan Adm		San Jose	Housing	\$147,536	\$51,109
Housing Policy & Plan Adm		San Jose	Housing	\$147,536	\$50,797
Building Rehab Supervisor		San Jose	Housing	\$137,892	\$25,697
Senior Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$136,112	\$11,609
Division Manager		San Jose	Housing	\$128,095	\$15,405
Senior Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$123,125	\$17,222
Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$122,841	\$46,657
Senior Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$122,525	\$17,420
Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$122,036	\$21,487
Senior Accountant		San Jose	Housing	\$121,968	\$46,735
Senior Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$120,647	\$17,281
Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$117,666	\$30,557
Housing Policy & Plan Adm		San Jose	Housing	\$115,162	\$15,282
Senior Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$114,646	\$22,193
Senior Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$114,054	\$8,221
Senior Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$112,804	\$22,114
Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$112,431	\$22,839
Development Officer		San Jose	Housing	\$110,612	\$44,531
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Housing	\$110,237	\$44,791
Accountant II		San Jose	Housing	\$105,925	\$35,211
Analyst II		San Jose	Housing	\$105,579	\$20,355

Senior Analyst	San Jose	Housing	\$104,813	\$15,751
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$104,091	\$35,401
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$102,889	\$27,124
Development Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$101,263	\$8,903
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$100,682	\$30,847
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$100,115	\$21,607
Community Programs Admin	San Jose	Housing	\$98,966	\$15,878
Building Rehab Insp II	San Jose	Housing	\$97,319	\$15,505
Assist To The Director	San Jose	Housing	\$95,717	\$8,008
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$94,763	\$42,001
Senior Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$94,554	\$13,243
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$93,897	\$29,506
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$93,006	\$15,096
Public Information Rep II	San Jose	Housing	\$92,981	\$14,678
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$92,918	\$7,465
Building Rehab Insp II	San Jose	Housing	\$92,440	\$15,268
Development Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$90,755	\$21,577
Development Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$89,768	\$23,290
Accounting Tech	San Jose	Housing	\$89,678	\$41,025
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$89,486	\$14,936
Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$88,542	\$13,831
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$85,866	\$12,068
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$84,285	\$34,020
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$83,607	\$20,903
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$82,198	\$30,825
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$80,831	\$6,739
Public Information Rep II	San Jose	Housing	\$79,993	\$5,640
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$79,591	\$13,295
Administrative Assistant	San Jose	Housing	\$78,694	\$22,727
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$77,708	\$22,384
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$77,409	\$13,571
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$77,276	\$14,056

Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$77,065	\$20,174
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$75,126	\$13,701
Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$74,489	\$5,713
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$73,702	\$6,249
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$68,374	\$22,139
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$64,397	\$12,259
Account Clerk II	San Jose	Housing	\$61,607	\$25,988
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$59,771	\$18,469
Office Specialist II	San Jose	Housing	\$59,369	\$12,494
Office Specialist II	San Jose	Housing	\$59,276	\$12,623
Temp Employee Retiree U Exempt	San Jose	Housing	\$58,049	\$0
Senior Systems Apps Programmer	San Jose	Housing	\$57,352	\$4,489
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$56,540	\$10,171
Temp Employee Retiree U Exempt	San Jose	Housing	\$56,211	\$0
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$55,754	\$20,931
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$53,641	\$16,032
Analyst II	San Jose	Housing	\$52,808	\$16,017
Housing Policy & Plan Adm	San Jose	Housing	\$47,570	\$5,917
Development Specialist PT	San Jose	Housing	\$47,197	\$10,181
Temp Employee Retiree U Non-Ex	San Jose	Housing	\$46,953	\$0
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$38,106	\$6,948
Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$35,842	\$7,436
Temp Employee Retiree U Exempt	San Jose	Housing	\$33,351	\$0
Temp Employee Retiree U Exempt	San Jose	Housing	\$32,303	\$0
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$27,510	\$4,862
Senior Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$25,948	\$6,076
Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$21,682	\$0

Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$21,115	\$785
Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$20,496	\$2,922
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$20,163	\$751
Temp Employee Retiree U Exempt	San Jose	Housing	\$19,563	\$0
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$19,184	\$719
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$17,974	\$674
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$16,846	\$632
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$16,059	\$583
Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$15,792	\$2,566
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$14,394	\$540
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Housing	\$13,591	\$2,411
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$13,032	\$488
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$12,992	\$487
Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$12,164	\$1,115
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$12,069	\$453
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$12,051	\$452
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$11,909	\$446
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$11,839	\$441
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$10,072	\$378
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$9,998	\$375
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$6,641	\$249
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$6,115	\$229
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$6,088	\$460
Analyst I	San Jose	Housing	\$6,088	\$460
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$5,383	\$202
Student Intern U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$4,465	\$167
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$4,386	\$164
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$4,036	\$151
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Housing	\$3,643	\$137
Development Officer	San Jose	Housing	\$2,117	\$157